
CANAPÉS

Kedgeree cake, smoked f ish, potato, egg, curry mayonaise, panko crumb

Fried chicken, waffle croute, syrup

Creamy mushroom tartlet ,  parsley, sourdough crumble (V)

Brioche croute, smoked salmon, chive crème fraiche, avocado cream

Tea selection, f i lter coffee and water station

LIGHT STANDING

Cocoa granola cups, Raglan coconut yoghurt,  fruit compote (V)

Mini Danish pastry selection (V)

Mini bacon and egg rol l ,  tomato ketchup

Egg shakshuka, baked egg, tomato, cumin, feta (V, GF)

Tea selection, f i lter coffee and water station

B R E A K FAST
R E CO M M E N D E D  M E N U S

Select a set menu below or design your own for a buffet. 

Fi l l  out the order form and return it to your event manager - remember to include beverages. 

Prices are GST exclusive. 

V = Vegetarian    GF = Gluten free    DF = Dairy free

$24.60

$26.20

BUFFET

Free range scrambled eggs (V, GF)

Chargri l led bacon (GF)

Baked beans (V)

Handmade agria hash brown (V)

Baked tomato, pesto, sea salt (V, GF)

Toast with spreads (V)

Tea selection, f i lter coffee and water station

$31.50

PLATED

Free range scrambled eggs (V, GF)

Chargri l led bacon (GF)

Baked beans (V)

Handmade agria hash brown (V)

Roast f ield mushroom (V, GF, VEGAN)

Toast with spreads (V)

Tea selection, f i lter coffee and water to the table

$31.50

M O N TA N A  F O O D  A N D  E V E N T S  O R D E R  F O R M   /     WA I K AT O

MENU & ORDER FORM



O R D E R  F O R M

CONTINENTAL

Toast with spreads (V)

Cereal selection - homemade muesl i ,  weet bix,  cornflakes, milk,  natural yoghurt (V)

Pastry selection - pain au chocolat,  croissant,  Danish (V)

Preserved fruits in a vani l la syrup (V)

Muesl i  parfait ,  fruit custard topping (V)

Pacif ic fruit platter,  yoghurt (V, GF)

Peeled fresh fruit and Danish pastries platter (V)

$2.90

$5.40

$5.40

$5.40

$5.40

$6.40

$7.50

B R E A K FAST
D E S I G N  YO U R  OW N  M E N U

COOKED BREAKFAST

Free range fr ied eggs (V, GF, DF)

Free range scrambled eggs (V, GF)

Baked beans (V)

Baked tomato, pesto, sea salt (V, GF)

Handmade agria hash browns (V)

Spaghetti  (V)

Creamy mushrooms, tarragon, marscapone (V, GF)

Roast f ield mushrooms (V, GF)

Gri l led lamb sausages

Gri l led kransky sausages

Chargri l led bacon (GF)

Savoury mince, Worchestershire sauce, caramelised onions

Bacon and egg muffins - bacon, egg, sl iced Swiss cheese, hol landaise

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00

BEVERAGES

Breakfast juice selection (V)

Tea selection, f i lter coffee and water station

$4.30

$4.60

Prices are GST exclusive. 

V = Vegetarian    GF = Gluten free    DF = Dairy free

M O N TA N A  F O O D  A N D  E V E N T S  O R D E R  F O R M   /     WA I K AT O



M O N TA N A  F O O D  A N D  E V E N T S  O R D E R  F O R M   /     WA I K AT O

O R D E R  F O R M

E V E N T  D E TA I L S

CONTACT DETAILS

YOUR NAME

EMAIL

PHONE

ADDRESS

FUNCTION INFORMATION

FUNCTION ID

DATE OF FUNCTION

TIME OF SERVICE

VENUE NAME 

NUMBER OF PEOPLE

COMPANY  
(IF APPLICABLE)

OT H E R  N OT E S
I N C LU D I N G  D I E TA RY  R E Q U I R E M E N TS

We are happy to cater for individuals with food related al lergies and/or medical condit ions. We are also 

able to cater for vegetarian, vegan, gluten free, dairy free, pescatarian and pollotarian diets. 

We require advanced notice of guests requiring any of the above. We are unable to cater for any 

other l ifestyle choices. 

Prices are GST exclusive and menu content is subject to change due to market or seasonal avai labi l i lty.

Claudelands, Gate 6, Brooklyn Road, Hamilton

07 839 3459  |  info@montanafoodandevents.co.nz

montanafoodandevents.co.nz

Claudelands

FMG Stadium Waikato

Seddon Park
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